



## CONNECTING ALASKA CONSORTIUM MEMBERSHIPS

MEMBERSHIP LEVELS	DIAMOND	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER
CAC monthly newsletter	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Featured on CAC website	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
Recognition at CAC Broadband Conference	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Highlighted on CAC social media platforms	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	
CAC Broadband Conference Passes	4 passes	2 passes	2 passes	
Exhibitor Booth at CAC Broadband Conference	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>		
Host CAC Broadband Conference Session	<b>✓</b>			
ANNUAL FEE	\$7500	\$5000	\$2500	\$1000

The Connecting Alaska Consortium is committed to empowering tribes and maximizing their broadband opportunities today and in the future.



To get your membership started, please contact:

MATT PERDEW matt.perdew@connectingalaska.org | 907.227.1365

The Connecting Alaska Consortium Conference on Broadband is generously supported with grant funding provided by USDA Rural Utility Services through the Broadband Technical Assistance Project.